UNITED
NATIONS E
Economic and Social
Council
Distr.
GENERAL
TRANS/WP.29/2000/65/Add.1
11 April 2001

E 33 --------------
E 34 BULGARIA 21. 1.2000
E 35-36 --------------
E 37 TURKEY 27. 2.1996
E 38-39 --------------
E 40 THE FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA 7/ 17.11.1991
E 41 --------------
E 42 EUROPEAN COMMUNITY 8/ 24. 3.1998
E 43 JAPAN 24.11.1998
E 44 --------------
E 45 AUSTRALIA 25. 4. 2000
E 46 UKRAINE 30. 6. 2000
E .. REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA ... ... 2001
1/ Effective 3 October 1990, the German Democratic Republic acceded to the Federal Republic of Germany.
2/ Succession to Yugoslavia, Depositary notification C.N.439.1992.TREATIES-53 of 18 March 1993.
3/ Succession to Czechoslovakia, Depositary notification C.N.229.1993.TREATIES of 14 December 1993.
4/ Succession to Czechoslovakia, Depositary notification C.N.184.1993.TREATIES, received on 20 July 1994.
5/ Succession to Yugoslavia, Depositary notification C.N.66.1994.TREATIES-10 of 31 May 1994.
6/ Succession to Yugoslavia, Depositary notification C.N.35.1994.TREATIES of 2 May 1994.
7/ Succession to Yugoslavia, Depositary notification C.N.142.1998.TREATIES-33 dated 4 May 1998.
8/ Approvals are granted by its Member States using their respective ECE symbol.
9/ By virtue of accession to the Agreement by the European Community on 24 March 1998.
10/ Succession to Yugoslavia, Depositary notification C.N.276.2001.TREATIES-3 dated 2 April 2001"
TRANS/WP.29/2000/65/Add.1
page 4
The 1998 Global Agreement, amend to read:
"........